
MODEL		 SEAT	 ARM				 FABRIC	 LEATHER	 WEIGHT/	 LIST
NUMBER	 NAME	 HEIGHT	 HEIGHT	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 HEIGHT	 YARDS	 SQ FT	 VOLUME	 PRICE	 DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 46 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

CO-1-FO
CO-1-ST
CO-1-CH

CO-2-FO
CO-2-ST
CO-2-CH

CO-3-FO
CO-3-ST
CO-3-CH

3.83	 --	 61.73 Lbs
17.2 Cu Ft

5.36	 --	 79.37 Lbs
27.2 Cu Ft

7.22	 --	 94.8 Lbs
35.9 Cu Ft

Corfu 1 Seater
  Forte Fabric
 Silvertex Fabric

  Challenger Vinyl

Corfu 2 Seater
  Forte Fabric
 Silvertex Fabric

  Challenger Vinyl

Corfu 3 Seater
  Forte Fabric
 Silvertex Fabric

  Challenger Vinyl

$ 2,448
$ 3,040
$ 2,448

$ 2,939
$ 3,650
$ 2,939

$ 3,536
$ 4,392
$ 3,536

161/8" 373/8"	 311/2"	 251/4"

161/8" 591/8"	 311/2"	 251/4"

161/8" 78"	 311/2"	 251/4"

Co r f uLounge Seating

The Corfu series is available in a selection of 21 Forte 
Fabrics; 37 Silvertex Fabrics; or 40 Challenger Vinyls.

For the complete line of Forte from Mayer Fabrics 
available, refer to page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Silvertex Fabrics available, refer to 
page 2 in this specification guide.

For the complete line of Challenger Vinyls available, refer 
to page 4 in this specification guide.




